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Partenaire de vos métiers

Manchon PVC pression FF

Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
P02235 5005870002000
P02236 5005870002500
P02237 5005870003200
P02238 5005870004000
P02239 5005870005000
P02240 5005870006300

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Diam.

20 mm

25mm

32mm

40 mm

50 mm

63 mm

Matiere : PVC

Famille : Manchon

Genre: FF

Coloris : Noir

Normes : NF
Diametres Prix
20 mm 0,98€ HT
25mm 1,10€ HT
32mm 1,30€ HT
40 mm 2,00€ HT
50 mm 2,30€ HT
63 mm 3,50€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

c codital

Prix catalogue
A partir de

0,98€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

/1 9bed - ¥202/¢T/92 : 8¥eq
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